Biff's Tuesday Open - 2019 Fall - 12/10/2019 Recap + www.erostats.com

Rank Team
1 Wrong Pocket
2 Spin Doctors
3 Biff's #7
4 Sam's Club
5 Stranger Danger
6 Still Shooting

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

SPIN DOCTORS (3), Still Shooting (3)
Stranger Danger (3.5), SAM'S CLUB (2.5)
Wrong Pocket (4), BIFF'S #7 (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Jacob Dobbe (Spin Doctors) 50-17 vs Still Shooting
Rodney Urbanski (Spin Doctors) 47-18 vs Still Shooting
Cole Oehlers (Sam's Club) 45-25 vs Stranger Danger
Todd Ritter (Wrong Pocket) 47-32 vs Biff's #7

Joe Plocher (Spin Doctors) 44-30 vs Still Shooting
Peter Martin (Still Shooting) 45-31 vs Spin Doctors

Rounds

Won
42.5
40.0
39.0
325
13.0
13.0

Rounds Points Points Games

Lost For Against Won
17.5 2024 1739 151
20.0 2065 1536 167
21.0 2026 1616 158
27.5 1980 1695 143
47.0 1627 2055 90
47.0 1236 2317 41

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS
Cole Oehlers (Sam's Club)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Cole Ochlers (Sam's Club)
Lorne Day (Sam's Club)
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Games
Lost

99
83
92
107
160
209



