Biff's Tuesday Open - 2019 Fall • 12/10/2019 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Wrong Pocket	42.5	17.5	2024	1739	151	99
2	Spin Doctors	40.0	20.0	2065	1536	167	83
3	Biff's #7	39.0	21.0	2026	1616	158	92
4	Sam's Club	32.5	27.5	1980	1695	143	107
5	Stranger Danger	13.0	47.0	1627	2055	90	160
6	Still Shooting	13.0	47.0	1236	2317	41	209

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

SPIN DOCTORS (3), Still Shooting (3) Stranger Danger (3.5), SAM'S CLUB (2.5) Wrong Pocket (4), BIFF'S #7 (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Jacob Dobbe (Spin Doctors) **50-17** vs Still Shooting Rodney Urbanski (Spin Doctors) **47-18** vs Still Shooting Cole Oehlers (Sam's Club) **45-25** vs Stranger Danger Todd Ritter (Wrong Pocket) **47-32** vs Biff's #7 Joe Plocher (Spin Doctors) **44-30** vs Still Shooting Peter Martin (Still Shooting) **45-31** vs Spin Doctors

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Cole Oehlers (Sam's Club)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Cole Oehlers (Sam's Club) Lorne Day (Sam's Club)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com